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Allergen Extract 

Concentration 

1 Histamine Control 

3 Cat hair 

5 Dust mite rmixedl 

7 Feathers (Mixed) 

9 Rabbit 

11 Macie. Red 

13 Birch White 

15 Hickorv, Shaabark 

17 Oak White 

19 Pine, White 

21 Beech, American 

23 Tlmothv arass 

25 Bermuda arass 

27 Raaweed /mixed\ 

29 Lamb's Quarter 

31 Sorrel/Dock mix 

33 Muawort 

35 Alternaria alternata 

37 Asoeraillus fumiaatus 

39 Penicillium /mixed\ 

Inhalant Skin Test Form 
85 Prescott St Suite 302 Worcester MA 01605 

Percutaneous (mm) Allergen Extract Percutaneous (mm) 

w f Concentration w f 

2 Neaalive Control 

4 AP Dog 

6 Cockroach 

8 Horse 

10 Mouse 

12 Box Elder 
. 14 Elm, American 

16 Cottonwood Eastern 

18 Ash, While 

20 Svcamore, American 

22 Alder White 

24 Cedar, Red 

26 Johnson arass 

28 Kochia 

30 Plantain En11lish 

32 Cocklebur. 

34 Plaweed. Soinv 

36 Cladosoorium 

38 Bloolaris 

40 Drechslera 

Results: Longest diameter of wheal (w) and flare (f). measured In millimeters (mm) 15 minutes after application 

Percutaneous: D Right Arm D Left Arm D Back 

Supervising Physician: Oren P. Schaefer, MD 

Administered by: Signature: 



MLA 

Allergen Extract 

Concentration 

1 Histamine control 
3 Chicken 
s Pork 
7 .Milk ICow\ 
9 Celerv 

11 Peanut 
13 Brazil Nut 
15 Hazelnut 'filbert' 
17 Pistachio Nut 
19 Coconut 

21 Crab 
23 Shrimn 
2S Clam 
27 Salmon 
29 Codfish 

31 Oat Grain 
33 Rve food 
35 Barie" food 
37 Buckwheat 
39 Bell Pe""er 

Food Skin Test Form 
85 Prescott St Suite 302 Worcester MA 01605 

Percutaneous (mm) 
w f 

. 

·"'ll,

z 

4 

6 

8 

10 

12 

14 

16 

18 

20 

22 

24 

26 

28 

30 

32 

34 

36 

38 

40 

Allergen Extract 

Concentration 

Neaatlve Control 
Beef 
Mushroom 
EnnWhlte 
Onion 

. . . 

Almond>' food 
Cashew Nut 
Pecan food 
Walnut Ennlish food 
Sesame seed 

Lobster 
Scallon 
Ovster 
Tuna 
Tomato 

Rice 
Wheat Whole /nrain\ 
Corn food 
Sovbean 
Green Pea 

Percutaneous Imm\ 
w f 

. 

Results: Longest diameter of wheal (w) and flare (f). measured in millimeters (mm) 15 minutes after application 

Percutaneous: D Right Arm D Left Arm D Back 

Supervising Physician: Oren P. Schaefer, MD 

Administered by: Signature: 




